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Club : Garlands Shooting Ground
Discipline : ESP

Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name Class |Cat
1 James Attwood AAA |Senior Mens
EE107759
2 Andrew McKeown AA Senior Mens
NI108CC
3 Nick Hendrick AAA |Senior Mens
EE86476
4 Mark Winser AAA |Senior Mens
EE99970
5 Peter Goldsmith AAA Senior Mens
EE131721
6= Philip Thorrold AAA Veteran Mens
EE61189
6= Thomas Weston AAA Senior Mens
EE103243
6= Tom Young AAA Senior Mens
554940
6= William Baughan |AAA Senior Mens
EE128828
10= Brett Hand AAA Senior Mens
EE62554
10= Jake Moore AAA |Senior Mens
EE120309
10= Sam Green AAA Senior Mens
EE105770
10= William Page AAA |Junior Mens

EE138030
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Competition :

British Open Sporting Championship
Date : 30/08/2023 09:00 - 03/09/2023 17:00
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David Gooding
EE96459
Jason Allaway
EE100659
John Porter
EE135399
Martin Myers
EE88811
Samuel Usher
EE129712
Samuel Ward
EE130288
Will Fenner
EE128120
Joakim Smith
EE45277
Jonathan Kendall
WW1997

Phil Gray
EE103289
Toby Reed
EE112174
Ben Mason
EE143438

Chris Biddlecombe

EE94278

Lewis Greenhowe
SS4955

Luke Mortimer
EE141168

Mark Bowes
EE109720

Mark Delf
EE132851

Matt Hance
EE91416

Rhys Harrison
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Richard Bunning
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Jacob O'Loughlin
Ww2817

James Bradley-
Day EE127052

John Lee EE95608

Joshua Bennion
EE134349
Joshua Brown
EE128224
Michael Cyffin-
Jones EE123747
Mickey Rouse
EE19729
Nathan Skinner
EE118830

Paul Lovick
EE87112
Richard King
EE24962

Ricky Draper
EE126584

Ross Ingamells
EE146712
Stuart Clarke
EE27222
Thomas Brown
EE115433

Alex Cobb
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Colin Will S5993
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EE108685
David Marshall
NI149FF
Georgia Moule
EE20297

Glen Spalding
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Guy Franklin
EE99866

Henry Collins
EE120798

Jack Lovick
EE110965
Kelvin Walsh
EE66028

Neil Smith
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Paul Thomas
EE113492

Phil Smith
EE26380

Scott Shuckford
EE127437
Stuart Emms
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Wayne Gibbard
EE55548

Adrian Parkin-
Coates EE96891
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EE132464

Brett Winstanley
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Jack Whitehouse
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65= Michael
Pennington
EE70885

65= Sam Fitzgerald
EE120661

65= Steve Whitelock
EE27981

65= Steven Thexton
EE70470

65= Timothy Webster
EE107539

80= Alex Smith
EE127228
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80= Ian Smith SS4550
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EE113309

80= John Newman
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80= Paul Foster
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Sean Ponting
EE51931
Steve Brightwell
EE19160
Adrian Pope
EE108278
Alan Harris
SS5395
Andrew Clifton
EE73876
Brent Woodard
EE123975
Glenn Halls
EE131300
Kevin Howland
EE36413

Lee Fisher
EE133926

Lee Jackson
EE116749
Martin Harker
EE91029
Nathan Nichols
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Nick Carter
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Nigel Hart WW635
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Ashley Shuckford |AA

EE142960
Ben King
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Charlie Avery
EE28464

Edward Harrison

EE138825
Gary Wilkes
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Glenn Hunt
EE56372
Graeme Rice
EE86704

Grant Pendleton
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Hannah Gibson
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Harry Dickens
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Stewart Cumming
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Joe Norman-
Hinchliffe
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Kevin Cummins
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Shaun Stacey
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EE142003

Lee Johns
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Huw Stephens
EE126031
James Box
EE90665

Jeff Waters
EE113745
John Hudson
EE43093
Joshua Keeble
WW2370
Joshua Poyser
EE138501

AA

AA

AAA

AA

AAA

AA

AAA

AAA

AA

AAA

AA

Karl Field EE85635 /AAA

SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Junior Mens
Senior Mens
Junior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Junior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Junior Mens

Senior Mens

99/
99/
99/
99/
99 /
99/
99/
98/
98 /
98 /
98 /
98 /
98 /
98 /
98 /
98 /
98 /
98 /
98 /

98 /

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



Page 11 of 57 (05/09/2023 15:26)

181=

181=

181=

181=

181=

181=

200=

200=

200=

200=

200=

200=

200=

200=

200=

200=

200=

200=

200=

200=

Linton Selfridge  |A*
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Richard Faulds AAA
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Adam Fearn A
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Anthony Hoskins |A
EE89013
Barney Eastman AA
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Neil Midgley
EE124971
Nigel Gilder
EE74086

Phil Easeman
EE91579

Rob Reynolds
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